
Memphis and Shelby County

Division of Planning and Development

Office of Planning and Development

Josh Whitehead, Planning Director/Administrator

josh.whitehead@memphistn.gov

Metropolitan Planning Organization

Pragati Srivastava, Administrator

pragati.srivastava@memphistn.gov

Shelby County 

Department of Housing

Scott Walkup, Administrator

scott.walkup@shelbycountytn.gov

Office of Comprehensive Planning

Ashley Cash, Administrator

ashley.cash@memphistn.gov

Office of Sustainability

Jenna Thompson, Administrator

jennifer.thompson@memphistn.gov

Office of Construction Code Enforcement

Allen Medlock, Building Official/Administrator

allen.medlock@shelbycountytn.gov

Richard S Copeland, Director

rick.copeland@memphistn.gov

John Zeanah, Deputy Director

john.zeanah@memphistn.gov

Shelby County 

Office of Resiliency

Jim Vazquez, Administrator

jim.vazquez@memphistn.gov
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